

MG SOLUTION PTE LTD

23 Kaki Bukit Avenue 4 (South Wing) #02-03 Singapore 415933

Tel: (+65) 6243 1373 | Fax: (+65) 6243 1376

Reg. No: 201427944N

TO	: AXA	DATE	: 20-Jul-22
ATTENTION	: MOTOR CLAIMS DEPT	JOB TYPE	: TP CLAIM
ESTIMATE REPORT	:	Ashes.	
VEHICLE DETAILS			
VEHICLE NO	: SMF3791U		
MODEL	: HONDA FREED 1.5G A	GB71051091	
CHASSIS NO			
ACCIDENT DETAILS	DATE : 18-Jul-22 TIME : 23:05HRS		
THIRD PARTY REQUESTOR / CONTACT	: JACK LI		

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer
Signature:

CLAIM DETAIL : PARTS

S/N	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT LIST PRICE	TOTAL LIST PRICE
1	TAIL GATE <i>Dented</i>	1	\$ 1,460.30	\$ 1,460.30
2	TAIL GATE LOGO <i>New</i>	1	\$ 72.30	\$ 72.30
3	TAIL GATE EMBLEM 'FREED' <i>3 new</i>	1	\$ 76.40	\$ 76.40
4	TAIL GATE EMBLEM 'HYBRID'	1	\$ 76.40	\$ 76.40
5	TAIL GATE INNER HOLDER <i>new</i>	1	\$ 80.00	\$ 80.00
6	TAIL GATE INNER TRIM <i>Dehnd</i>	1	\$ 460.00	\$ 460.00
7	TAIL GATE TOP LOCK <i>Damaged</i>	1	\$ 255.90	\$ 255.90
8	TAIL GATE WEATHERSTRIP <i>new</i>	1	\$ 241.70	\$ 241.70
9	TAIL GATE WINDSCREEN MOULDING <i>new</i>	1	\$ 194.20	\$ 194.20
10	NUMBER PLATE LAMP CHROME <i>new</i>	1	\$ 320.00	\$ 320.00
11	NUMBER PLATE LAMP(SET) <i>new</i>	1	\$ 168.50	\$ 168.50
12	REAR BUMPER <i>Dehnd</i>	1	\$ 1,155.60	\$ 1,155.60
13	REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER <i>new</i>	2	\$ 69.70	\$ 139.40
14	REAR BUMPER TOW HOOK COVER <i>new</i>	1	\$ 55.90	\$ 55.90
15	REAR BUMPER INNER HOLDER <i>new</i>	2	\$ 80.50	\$ 161.00
16	REAR FENDER INNER TRIM RH <i>crushed</i>	2	\$ 655.50	\$ 1,311.00
17	REAR END PANEL <i>Dented</i>	1	\$ 655.50	\$ 655.50
18	REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH <i>Dehnd</i>	1	\$ 190.00	\$ 190.00

4650.10
3720.08

TOTAL PRICE \$ 7,074.10

LESS 20% \$ 1,414.82

SUB TOTAL PRICE \$ 5,659.28

SPECIAL NETT ITEMS

S/N	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT S/NETT	TOTAL S/NETT
1	REAR NUMBER PLATE <i>lit</i>	1	\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00
2	TAIL GATE INNER TRIM CLIP(SET) <i>new</i>	1	\$ 20.00	\$ 20.00
3	TAIL GATE WINDSCREEN SEALANT <i>new</i>	1	\$ 80.00	\$ 80.00
4	REAR BUMPER CLIP(SET) <i>new</i>	1	\$ 20.00	\$ 20.00
5	REAR END PANEL INSULATOR SEAL(OUTER) <i>new</i>	1	\$ 120.00	\$ 120.00
6	REAR END PANEL INSULATOR SEAL(INNER) <i>new</i>	1	\$ 120.00	\$ 120.00
7	REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH CLIPS(SET) <i>new</i>	1	\$ 20.00	\$ 20.00
8	REAR REVERSE SENSOR <i>Damaged</i>	1	\$ 220.00	\$ 220.00

420 TOTAL \$ 650.00

CLAIM DETAILS: LABOUR AND SPRAY PAINTING

1	PANEL BEATING, WELDING, CUTTING, GRAZING ADJUST, KNOCK STRAIGHTEN	\$ 1,800.00	800	
2	TO PUTTY, SPRAY PAINT, POLISH, WAX	\$ 1,800.00	800	
3	TO APPLY RUST PROOFING/ UNDER COAT	\$ 250.00	60	
4	WIRNING, BULB CHECKING	\$ 80.00	30	
5	REMOVE AND REFIX UPHOLSTERY, CUSHION, SEAT TO FACILITATE REPAIR	\$ 250.00	60	
6	REMOVE AND REFIX TAILGATE WINDSCREEN	\$ 120.00	✓	
7	TO TRANSFER TAIL GATE MECHANISM	\$ 80.00	60	
8	CONDUCT WATER LEAKAGE TEST	\$ 100.00	+	
9	REMOVE AND REFIX REAR REVERSE SENSOR AND DISTANCE SETTING	\$ 80.00	50	
10	REMOVE AND REFIX REAR REVERSE CAMERA AND DISTANCE SETTING	\$ 80.00	50	

TOTAL

\$4,640.00

ESTIMATE REPORT

TOTAL PARTS COST : \$ 6,309.28

TOTAL LABOUR COST : \$ 4,640.00

TOTAL REPAIR COST : \$ 10,949.28

APPROVED DETAILS

SURVEYOR :

CONTACT NO :

FAX :

Adrian Cj
h/s - 20/07/22.
06 Days.
total: 6170.08
h/s: A.9K

2030